SPELLING BEE CONTEST
SIXTH GRADE

1.Pencil case 18. Chinese
2. Scissors 19. Library
3. Backpack 20. Address
4. House 21. Favorite
5. Bedroom 22. Nationality
6. Children 23. Afternoon
7. Woman 24. Country
8. Family 25. School
9.Floor 26. Beach
10. Hundred 27. Animal
11. Question 28. Chocolate
12. Thousand 29. Mouth
13. Window 30. Slim

14. Polish 31. Chubby
15. American 32. Wavy

16. Tomorrow 33. Uncle

17. Russia 34. Continent
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

51.
52.
53.

Computer
Mountain
Capital
Beautiful
Rabbit

. Feet
41.
42.
43.

Body
Ancient

Curly

. Grandparents
45,
46.
47 .
48.
49,

Cousin
Classroom
Homework
Forest
Chair
Notebook
Weather
Clothes
Food

. Orange
5.
56.
57.
58.
59.
. Write
61.
62.
63.

Yellow
Picture
Hospital
Movie

Jacket

Jump
Exercise

Bookcase

. Garden
65.
66.
67.

Airplane
Umbrella

microwave

uaLIVEWORKSHEETS



